
Your country experts 
Would you like to know more about the potential interplay between US and Swiss  
tax laws? Are you interested in investing in Switzerland from Japan, China or India? 
Are you looking for profound knowledge of the Russian market? 

At PwC Switzerland, you find the right country experts for your cross-border business 
matters and tax questions. Many of them have been living and working in the 
respective countries and have built up their networks. 

Whether your company is part of a Swiss group investing abroad or a Swiss subsidiary 
of a foreign multinational, our team of country experts is happy to support you. 

Stefan Schmid 
International Tax Services Leader Switzerland 

Would you like to know more: 
www.pwc.ch/taxservices 

Newsletter: 
www.pwc.ch/newsletter 

Would you like to contact us? 
Europe 
Cyprus 

Charalambos Antoniou, Zurich 
+41 58 792 47 16 
charalambos.antoniou@ch.pwc.com 

Denmark, Finland, Norway and Sweden 
Jürg Niederbacher, Zurich 
+41 58 792 42 93 
juerg.niederbacher@ch.pwc.com 

Joachim Twigt, Zurich 
+41 58 792 14 93 
joachim.twigt@ch.pwc.com 
 
France 
Cédric Bignens, Geneva 
+41 58 792 98 62 
cedric.bignens@ch.pwc.com 

Patricia More, Geneva 
+41 58 792 95 07 
patricia.more@ch.pwc.com 
 
Germany and Austria 
Roman Brunner, St. Gallen 
+41 58 792 72 66 
roman.brunner@ch.pwc.com 

Reto Inauen, Zurich 
+41 58 792 42 16 
reto.inauen@ch.pwc.com 

Greece 
Anna-Maria Widrig Giallouraki, Zurich 
+41 58 792 42 87 
anna-maria.widrig.giallouraki@ch.pwc.com 
 
Ireland 
Maire Walsh, Zug/Zurich 
+41 58 792 68 80 
maire.walsh@ch.pwc.com 
 
Italy 
Louis Macchi, Lugano 
+41 58 792 65 16 
louis.macchi@ch.pwc.com 

Liechtenstein 
Martin Meyer, Vaduz 
+41 58 792 42 96 
martin.meyer@ch.pwc.com 

Netherlands 
Claire Manders Avanzini, Basel 
+ 41 58 792 53 40 
claire.manders.avanzini@ch.pwc.com 

Poland 
Justyna Pluta, Zug 
+41 58 792 68 74 
justyna.pluta@ch.pwc.com 

Russia, CEE and CIS 
Kristina Krisciunaite, Zurich 
+41 58 792 46 51 
kristina.krisciunaite@ch.pwc.com 
 
Spain 
Claudio Richard, Zurich 
+41 58 792 43 26 
claudio.richard@ch.pwc.com 
 
Turkey and Middle East 
Cem Erkus, Zurich 
+41 58 792 13 44 
cem.erkus@ch.pwc.com 
 
UK 
Jürg Niederbacher, Zurich 
+41 58 792 42 93 
juerg.niederbacher@ch.pwc.com 

Christoph Pauli, Zurich 
+41 58 792 44 24 
christoph.pauli@ch.pwc.com 
 
Ukraine 
Serhii Moliboh, Zurich 
+41 58 792 44 17 
serhii.moliboh@ch.pwc.com 
 
Americas 
Argentina and Uruguay 
Matthias Marbach, Zurich 
+41 58 792 44 76 
matthias.marbach@ch.pwc.com 

Brazil 
Tiago Feracioli, Zurich 
+41 58 792 21 75 
tiago.feracioli@ch.pwc.com 

Grasiele Neves, Geneva 
+41 58 792 98 25 
grasiele.neves@ch.pwc.com 
 
Canada 
Martina Walt, Zurich 
+41 58 792 68 84 
martina.walt@ch.pwc.com 
 
US 
Monica Cohen-Dumani, Geneva 
+41 58 792 97 18 
monica.cohen.dumani@ch.pwc.com 

Stefan Schmid, Zurich 
+41 58 792 44 82 
stefan.schmid@ch.pwc.com 

Martina Walt, Zurich 
+41 58 792 68 84 
martina.walt@ch.pwc.com 
 
Asia 
China 
Stefan Schmid, Zurich 
+41 58 792 44 82 
stefan.schmid@ch.pwc.com 

Houlu Yang, Zurich 
+41 58 792 49 52 
houlu.yang@ch.pwc.com 

India 
Christoph Pauli, Zurich 
+41 58 792 44 24 
christoph.pauli@ch.pwc.com 

Japan and South Korea 
Erik Steiger, Basel 
+41 58 792 59 40 
erik.steiger@ch.pwc.com 
 
Africa 
David Wherry Obrist, Zurich 
+41 58 792 43 87 
david.wherryobrist@ch.pwc.com 
 

© 2019 PwC. All rights reserved. “PwC” refers to PricewaterhouseCoopers AG, which is a member firm of PricewaterhouseCoopers 
International Limited, each member firm of which is a separate legal entity. 
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